COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA PROJECT NUMBER: 72274-1 OPEN AT: 2:00 PM PREVAILING TIME
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES PROJECT NAME: HALIBUT POINT SRS DATE: Thursday, October 24, 2024
DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION SHELTERS REPLACEMENT BY: KRW
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION LOCATION: Sitka, AK COMPILED BY: FWS CHECKED BY: PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES
CBC CONSTRUCTION INC. DAWSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC|BIRCH CONTRACTING AND CONSULTING, LLC
NAME & ADDRESS ENGINEER'S P.Q.BOX 8133 P.0. BOX 30920 4801 RETRIEVER CIR.
ESTIMATE SITKA, AK 99835 BELLINGHAM, WA 98228 ANCHORAGE, AK 99502
ITEM ITEM QUANTITY UNIT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT
NUMBER PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE
202.0001.0000 [Removal of Structures and Obstructions All Reg'd LS. $7,000.00 $7.000.00 |  $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $24,770.00 $24,770.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00
622.2020.0000 |Picnic Shelter All Req'd LS. $75,000.00 $75.000.00 | $149,377.00 $149,377.00 $95,121.00 $95,121.00 $68,000.00 $68,000.00
622.2021.0000 |Main Shelter Repair and Modifications All Req'd LS. $91,800.00 $91,800.00 | $74.363.00 $74,363.00 $61,412.00 $61,412.00 $85,000.00 $85,000.00
640.0001.0000 |Mobilization and Demobilization All Req'd LS. $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $45,461.00 $45,461.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00
641.0001.0000 |Erosion, Sediment, and Poliution Control Administration All Req'd L.S. $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 $20,000.00
641.0005.0000 Ei:éf.’vrea Ty Erosion, Sedimert, and Palition Control by All Req'd Cs. $1.000.00 $1.00000| $1-00000 $1.000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
641.0006.0000 |ESCP Price Adjustment All Req'd C.S. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
643.0002.0000 | Traffic Maintenarice All Req'd L.S. $1,000.00 $1,00000 | $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
BASIC BID $248,740.00 $237,764.00 $239,000.00
ALASKA BIDDER PREFERENCE ($12,437.00) $0.00 $0.00
ALASKA PRODUCT PREFERENCE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
AK VETERAN'S PREFERENCE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED BASIC BID $211,800.00 $236,303.00 $237,764.00 $239,000.00

OTHER BIDDERS:

WOLVERINE

SUPPLY, INC

TOTAL ADJUSTED BASIC BID:
$318,250.00




